J.Albin.27@gmail.com
DAlfarone@wusa9.com
ASF.Andersen@gmail.com
Joanne.Davila@stonybrook.edu
Stephanie.Dinkins@stonybrook.edu
Victoria.Febrer@stonybrook.edu
Abigail.Fisher@stonybrook.edu
Heidi.Hutner@stonybrook.edu
Elizabeth@mccourtleadership.com
MarciaNeblett@yahoo.com
Stephen.Post@stonybrookmedicine.edu
MarleneGR7@gmail.com
MarcAnthonyRodriguez@gmail.com
Katarzyna.Sawicka@stonybrook.edu
Karen.Sobel-Lojeski@stonybrook.edu
Nicholas.Valente@stonybrook.edu
Naomi.Wolf@stonybrook.edu
naomiwolf6@gmail.com

Staff/Crew
Jennifer.Adams@stonybrook.edu
Margaret.Schedel@stonybrook.edu
Diana.Voss@stonybrook.edu
Isobel.Breheny-Schafer@stonybrook.edu
Kerrin.Perniciaro@stonybrook.edu
Mary.Hoffmann@stonybrook.edu
Christine.Murphy@stonybrook.edu
Michaela.Christman@stonybrook.edu
Nicholas.Ciuffo@stonybrook.edu
Jennifer.Jaiswal@stonybrook.edu
Keri.Hollander@stonybrook.edu
Marla.Gorman@stonybrook.edu
Patricia.Aceves@stonybrook.edu
Rosemarie.Alessi@stonybrook.edu
Susanne.Walsh@stonybrook.edu
William.Cusick@stonybrook.edu
David.Ullman@stonybrook.edu
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Also
Steve.Marsh@stonybrook.edu
Steven.Reiner@stonybrook.edu
Valeri.Lanz-Gefroh@stonybrook.edu

Ask David Ullman who else on production team
Include day/time and directions
Possible up to 40 people, so get 7 pies, 4 ice creams
